MaBe in cm
112 Obarweita:

112 Saumwalte:

Linge ab
Schulter:
Armel Linge:

54 00 cm
51,00 cm
&9 00 cm

G4 00 cm

56,00 em
53,00 em
71,00 em

65,00 em

58 00 cm
55 00 cm
73,00 cm

&6, 00 cm

XL
60,00 cm
57,00 em
75,00 cm

67,00 em

G2 00 cm
55 00 cm
7,00 cm

&8, 00 cm

3xXL
66,00 cm
63,00 cm
79,00 cm

69,00 em



